Universal Sway Brace
Data Solutions
The nVent CADDY Universal Sway Brace is an innovative,
versatile solution providing seismic bracing for suspended
pipes. Featuring a unique slotted hole pattern for easy slip-on
installation, installers can eliminate the risk and inconvenience
of loose hardware, making it an ideal choice for ensuring safety
and compliance on the job.

材料: 钢
Table 1/3
物料号 订货号 完成 管道标称尺寸 铸铁 NB/DN 支架 NB/DN
CSB0100HDN 热浸镀锌 25 25 – 50mm
CSB0100N 电镀锌 25.4mm 25 25 – 50mm
CSB0125HDN 热浸镀锌 32 25 – 50mm
CSB0125N 电镀锌 31.75mm 32 25 – 50mm
CSB0400HDN 热浸镀锌 100 25 – 50mm
CSB0400N 电镀锌 101.6mm 101.6mm 100 25 – 50mm
CSB0150HDN 热浸镀锌 40 25 – 50mm
CSB0150N 电镀锌 38.1mm 38.1mm 40 25 – 50mm
CSB0200HDN 热浸镀锌 50 25 – 50mm
CSB0200N 电镀锌 50.8mm 50.8mm 50 25 – 50mm
CSB0250HDN 热浸镀锌 65 25 – 50mm
CSB0250N 电镀锌 63.5mm 63.5mm 65 25 – 50mm
CSB1200 404551 电镀锌 304.8mm 304.8mm 300 25 – 50mm
CSB0300HDN 热浸镀锌 80 25 – 50mm
CSB0300N 电镀锌 76.2mm 76.2mm 80 25 – 50mm
nVent.com | 2
物料号 订货号 完成 管道标称尺寸 铸铁 NB/DN 支架 NB/DN
CSB0500HDN 热浸镀锌 125 25 – 50mm
CSB0500N 电镀锌 125 25 – 50mm
CSB1000HDN 热浸镀锌 250 25 – 50mm
CSB1000N 电镀锌 254mm 254mm 250 25 – 50mm
CSB1200HDN 热浸镀锌 304.8mm 304.8mm 300 25 – 50mm
CSB1200N 电镀锌 304.8mm 304.8mm 300 25 – 50mm
CSB0600HDN 热浸镀锌 150 25 – 50mm
CSB0600N 电镀锌 152.4mm 150 25 – 50mm
CSB0800HDN 热浸镀锌 200 25 – 50mm
CSB0800N 电镀锌 203.2mm 203.2mm 200 25 – 50mm
Table 2/3
物料号 订货号 宽度 (W) A B C D
CSB0100HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 16mm 126mm
CSB0100N 38mm 91mm 33mm 16mm 126mm
CSB0125HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 18mm 140mm
CSB0125N 38mm 91mm 33mm 18mm 140mm
CSB0400HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 26mm 216mm
nVent.com | 3
物料号 订货号 宽度 (W) A B C D
CSB0400N 38mm 91mm 33mm 26mm 216mm
CSB0150HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 19mm 136mm
CSB0150N 38mm 91mm 33mm 19mm 136mm
CSB0200HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 21mm 151mm
CSB0200N 38mm 91mm 33mm 21mm 151mm
CSB0250HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 24mm 171mm
CSB0250N 38mm 91mm 33mm 24mm 171mm
CSB1200 404551 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 429mm
CSB0300HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 187mm
CSB0300N 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 187mm
CSB0500HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 255mm
CSB0500N 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 255mm
CSB1000HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 386mm
CSB1000N 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 386mm
CSB1200HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 429mm
CSB1200N 38mm 91mm 33mm 25mm 429mm
CSB0600HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 29mm 275mm
nVent.com | 4
物料号 订货号 宽度 (W) A B C D
CSB0600N 38mm 91mm 33mm 29mm 275mm
CSB0800HDN 38mm 91mm 33mm 31mm 331mm
CSB0800N 38mm 91mm 33mm 31mm 331mm
Table 3/3
物料号 订货号 认证